
 
 
 

2024 
 

OFFICIAL COUNTY HOLIDAYS  
Pursuant to TGC HR Policy 10.01 

 
 
 

  
New Year’s Day   

 
Monday January 1 

Martin Luther King Day Monday January 15 
 

President’s Day  
Washington’s Birthday 

Monday February 19 
 

Good Friday Friday March 29 
 

Memorial Day Monday May 27 
 

Independence Day Thursday July 4 
 

Labor Day Monday September 2 
 

Columbus Day Monday October 14 
 

Veteran’s Day Monday November 11 
 

Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday 
Friday 

November 28 
November 29 

 
Christmas Holidays Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

 

December 24 
December 25 
December 26 

New Year’s Day 2025 
 

Wednesday January 1 

     
 

USA Federal Holidays for Year 2024 –Banks Closed 

Date Day of Week Holiday Name 

January 1 Monday New Year’s Day 

January 15 Monday Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. 

February 19 Monday Washington’s Birthday (aka Presidents Day) 

May 27 Monday Memorial Day 

July 4 Thursday Independence Day 

September 2 Monday Labor Day 

October 14 Monday Columbus Day 

November 11 Monday Veterans Day 

November 28 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

December 25 Wednesday Christmas Day 

   
 

https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/new-years-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/martin-luther-king-jr-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/washingtons-birthday.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/memorial-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/independence-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/labor-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/columbus-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/veterans-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/thanksgiving-day.html
https://www.federalholidays.net/usa/holiday/christmas-day.html


 
 
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

When Christmas falls on: Days off are: 

Sunday Friday and Monday 

Monday Monday and Tuesday 

Tuesday Monday, Tuesday, and Wednesday 

Wednesday Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday 

Thursday Wednesday, Thursday, and Friday 

Friday Thursday and Friday 

Saturday Friday and Monday 
 
 


	USA Federal Holidays for Year 2024 –Banks Closed

